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General information about company

Scrip code | 538433

Name of the company ‘ Classic Global Finance & Capital Ltd
Class of Security ‘ Equity Shares

Type of report ‘ Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) ‘ 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date ‘

Shareholding pattern filed under ‘ Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII. aid | pai d_y shares shares shares
Category | of sharéholders u gﬁity ﬂ underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] shareholder ai) srrl’args eguity Depository | (VII) = as per Total as
(D] held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, 2% of
h (D] +(VI) 1957) (V1) cl e
eld Ac 8% of < ass eg: asS | rotal (A+B+C)
2 (A+B+C2) gy
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 2 7911000 7911000 | 22.5 7911000 7911000 | 225
Group
(B) Public 564 ‘ 27242000 ‘ ‘ ‘ 27242000 | 77.5 ‘ 27242000 ‘ ‘ 27242000 ‘ 77.5
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 566 | 35153000 | | 35153000 | | 35153000 | | 35153000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
. Shares
No. Of Sharsholdlng_, Number of pledged or
as a % assuming | Locked in -
No. Of Shares full conversion | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Catedor Category of | Underlying No. Of Outstanding securities ( as a (X1 equity shares
0 99T\ shareholder Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ercentage of held in
()} convertible (Xi) securities giluted s%are Asa Asa% dematerialized
securities and No. Of - _ % of form (X1V)
capital) (XI)= of total
) Warrants (VI+(X) As a No. | total No. Shares
(Xi) (a) o (@) | Shares | (a)
6 of (A+B+C2) held ht:eld
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 225 7911000
Group
®) Public | 775 | | | 24730000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total | | | | 32641000
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- Wi i u
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Gro
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares . shares shares . .
Sr Name of the shareholders | up equity | u underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
’ Peq P Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (1) (nry shares equity :
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
(V1) + (V1) 1957) (VIII) ) Total
held Classeg: | Class _
W) As a % of X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A ‘ Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@) Lﬂ:{/‘%ﬂﬁ:ﬁf‘; 1 1000000 1000000 | 2.84 1000000 1000000 | 2.84
(d) (Asggc?fg;er 1 6911000 6911000 | 19.66 6911000 6911000 | 19.66
f’xg’('lT)Ota' 2 7911000 7911000 | 225 7911000 7911000 | 22.5
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
grr]gmoter 2 7911000 7911000 22.5 7911000 7911000 22.5
Group (A)=
(A)(@)+(A)
2
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ﬁg?&?ﬂg'ggﬁlnal 418 1322664 1322664 | 3.76 1322664 1322664 | 3.76
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 58 11900966 11900966 | 33.85 11900966 11900966 | 33.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 88 14018370 14018370 | 39.88 14018370 14018370 | 39.88
f’é’)b('ST)Ota' 564 27242000 27242000 | 77.5 27242000 27242000 | 77.5
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 564 27242000 27242000 | 77.5 27242000 27242000 | 77.5
(B)(2+(B)
@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
E-ZtilB +C2) 566 35153000 35153000 | 100 35153000 35153000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 566 35153000 35153000 35153000 35153000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Tgcr?(ggriﬁf pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares No. Of Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Wérrants convertible securities (as a (X11) hgld ﬁ]
) Outstanding - securitiesand | percentage of o
. (Xi) : 0 dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=(VII) No of total No. | of total
(@) +(X) As a % of (a). Shares (a). Shares
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | indian
(@ | | | 284 | | | 1000000
o) | | | 19.66 | | | 6911000
Sub-Total (A) 225 7911000
1)
2 ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 225 7911000
Group (A)=(A)
W+AQ)
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
@) | | | 376 | | | 517198
(a(ii) | | | 3385 | | | 10194432
®© | | | 308 | | | 14018370
Sub-Total (B) 775 24730000
®)
Total Public
Shareholding
775 24730000
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 32641000
Total
(A+B+C) 32641000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. ‘ 1 ‘ ‘

Name of the

Shareholders (1) VINOD KUMAR GARG Click here to go back

PAN (Il) ‘ AAAPGA4116B ‘ Total ‘

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1000000 1000000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+ | 1000000 1000000
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.84
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:y ‘ ‘

|
Class eg:X | 1000000 | 1000000 |
|
|

Total ‘ 1000000 ‘ 1000000

0,
Total as a % of 284

Total Voting rights 284

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 284 284
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI1)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘

No. (a) | ‘ ‘

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘
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Shares held (b) | ‘

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a) ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 1000000 1000000

form (XIV)

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘ 1 ‘ ‘

Category ‘ Bodies Corporate Click here to go back ‘

Name of the
Shareholders (1) ARGON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (Il) ‘ AAICAL672P ‘ Total ‘

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6911000 6911000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6911000 6911000
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.66 19.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X ‘ 6911000

Class eg:y ‘ ‘

|
6911000 |
|
6911000 |

Total ‘ 6911000

Total as a % of

Total \Voting rights 19.66 19.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 19.66 19.66
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VI1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a) ‘ ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 6911000 6911000
form (X1V)

|
|
|
No. (a) ‘ ‘ ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

| 4 |

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0

ELEVATOR
BUILDERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASE
CAPITAL
MARKETS
LTD.

WONDER
VINCOM
PVT.LTD.

GLOBE
FINCAP
LIMITED

PADMAWATI
TRADEVIN
PVT LTD

MURLIDHARGIRIDHAR
TRADING PRIVATE

LIMITED

SANDARV
VINTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCE7819B

AADCA4629D

AAACWSE578N

AADCG1099D

AAHCP5209Q

AAICM3230H

AAUCST7469N

No. of the
Shareholders

"

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

(Iv)

1255000

1250000

913775

531600

512061

508965

501694

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

M)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(V) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1255000

1250000

913775

531600

512061

508965

501694

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.57

3.56

2.6

151

1.46

1.45

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

‘ 1255000

‘ 1250000

| 913775

531600

512061

508965

Class eg:y

Total

| 1255000

| 1250000

| 913775

531600

512061

508965

|
501694 ‘
|
501694 |

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.57

3.56

2.6

151

1.46

1.45

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.57

3.56

2.6

151

1.46

1.45

1.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1255000

1250000

913775

531600

512061

508965

501694
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

12

| 13

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DARSWANA
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROCHAK
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VINAHAST
DEALCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TRUCKLING
VINMAY
TRADING

PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAFCDO0788E

AAGCR8142P

AAECV8139N

AAECT4670L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

81

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

399601

374340

365500

355359

6049474

1001001

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

399601

374340

365500

355359

6049474

1001001

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.04

1.01

17.21

2.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

399601

374340

365500

355359

| 6049474 | 1001001 |

Class eg:y

Total

399601

374340

365500

355359

| 6049474 | 1001001 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1.06

1.04

1.01

17.21

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share 1.14 1.06 1.04 1.01 17.21 2.85
capital) (X1)= (VI1)

+(X) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No (2 | | | | | |

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 399601 374340 365500 355359 6049474 1001001

form (X1V)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘ ‘

Category ‘ ‘

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the .
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 88

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14018370
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+ 14018370
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

|
Class eg: X ‘ 14018370 ‘
Class eg:y ‘ ‘
Total | 14018370 |
Total as a % of 30.88

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible 39.88
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
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+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

14018370

As a % of total ‘ ‘
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